
有关价格以店内标价为准，网站只供参考，详情请向店内职员查询
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.
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CUT & FINISHING

CLEANSE & STYLING

COLOR MENU

全头染发

局部挑染

挑染

挑染底色 / 漂染

护发精华 / 不含阿摩尼亚

Tinting & Conditioning Colour

Partial Highlight

Highlight

Additional Color / Bleach 

Olaples / Ammonia Free Color

创意发型师

艺术发型师

顶级发型师

专业发型师

*特别造型及夹烫造型另加

胡子修饰

染眉

Creative Team

Artistic Hair Artist

Leading Stylist

Top Stylist

*UP-DO and Curling Iron additional

Beard Trimming

Eyebrow Tinting

创意发型师

艺术发型师

顶级发型师

专业发型师

Creative Team

Artistic Hair Artist

Leading Stylist

Top Stylist
 

TREATMENT MENU

TEXTURE MENU
Partial Perm

Creative - Texture

Creative - Straightening

Digit-Texture

局部烫发

卷曲烫发

负离子直发

全面保护陶瓷曲发

头皮护理

水凝秀发滋润护理

髪质结构重建护理

K18 科研净化护理

K18 科研头发修护重生护理

专业深层护理

角质蛋白护理 (不设任何折扣)

纳米纯水喷雾机

Scalp Treatment

Moisturizing Treatment

Bomd Building Treatment

K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex

K18 Pro Care Treatment

Deep Intensive Treatment

Keratin Smoothing Treatment (No Discount)

Additional Nano Steam

-   $1,500

-   $1,460

-   $1,980

-      $480

$300

$900

$1,100

$1,580

$350

$390

$320

$290

$250

$300 - $600

$300

$300

$700

$600

$520

$420

-   $1,480

-   $2,500

-   $3,700

-   $3,700

$1,100

$1,520

$1,700

$1,700

$800

$880

$950

-      $450

-   $1,200

-   $1,820

-   $3,600

$200

$250

$800

$1,200

$2,000

电染及护理系列，价格不包括洗吹服务

All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling services, 
additional charge should be added

#

※

Price count for length and thickness

VIP Membership Discount

价钱以长度及厚度计算

VIP 会员可享折扣优惠


