

CUT & FINISHING		TEXTURE MENU	
Creative Team 创意发型师	\$700	Partial Perm 局部烫发	\$1,100 - \$1,480
Artistic Hair Artist 艺术发型师	\$600	Creative - Texture 卷曲烫发	\$1,520 - \$2,500
Leading Stylist 顶级发型师	\$520	Creative - Straightening 负离子直发	\$1,700 - \$3,700
Top Stylist 专业发型师	\$420	Digit-Texture 全面保护陶瓷曲发	\$1,700 - \$3,700
CLEANSE & STYLING		TREATMENT MENU	
Creative Team 创意发型师	\$390	Scalp Treatment 头皮护理	\$800
Artistic Hair Artist 艺术发型师	\$320	Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀发滋润护理	\$880
Leading Stylist 顶级发型师	\$290	Bomd Building Treatment 髪质结构重建护理	\$950
Top Stylist 专业发型师	\$250	K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex K18 科研净化护理	\$250 - \$450
*UP-DO and Curling Iron additional *特别造型及夹烫造型另加	\$300 - \$600	K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研头发修护重生护理	\$800 - \$1,200
Beard Trimming 胡子修饰	\$300	Deep Intensive Treatment	\$1,200 - \$1,820
Eyebrow Tinting	\$300	专业深层护理	\$1,200 - \$1,620
染眉		Keratin Smoothing Treatment (No Discount) \$2,000 - \$3,600 角质蛋白护理 (不设任何折扣)	
COLOR MENU		Additional Nano Steam 纳米纯水喷雾机	\$200
Tinting & Conditioning Colour 全头染发	\$900 - \$1,500		
Partial Highlight 局部挑染	\$1,100 - \$1,460		
Highlight 挑染	\$1,580 - \$1,980	* 电染及护理系列,价格不包括洗吹服务 All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling services, additional charge should be added # 价钱以长度及厚度计算	
Additional Color / Bleach 挑染底色 / 漂染	\$350 - \$480		
Olaples / Ammonia Free Color 护发精华 / 不含阿摩尼亚	\$300	Price count for length and thickness **VIP 会员可享折扣优惠 VIP Membership Discount	